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Suppression Difficulty Index
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CLASSNAME
Lowest Difficulty (0-10)
10-20
20-40
40-70
70-100
Highest Difficulty (>100)
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The Colorado Forest Restoration Institute (CFRI)
makes no warranty of any kind about the accuracy
of the map or the underlying data.
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The Suppression Difficult Index (SDI) data is
available from the Risk Management Assistance
website (https://wfmrda.nwcg.gov/rma)

Building locations where retrieved from Microsoft
US Building Footprints (https://github.com/
microsoft/USBuildingFootprints)
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COLORADO FOREST
RESTORATION INSTITUTE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Scott Ritter, CFRI
Scott.Ritter@colostate.edu
508-776-0192
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